
GEAR ROOT DIAMETER MICROMETER

ELECTRONIC GEAR ROOT DIAMETER MICROMETER

3597

Range Point

5-100mm/ 2-4"

100-200mm/4-8"

200-300mm/8-12"

300-400mm/12-16"

400-500mm/16-20"

500-600mm/20-24"

600-700mm/24-28"

700-800mm/28-32"

800-900mm/32-36

0.

"

SR0.4mm

SR0.5mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

/0.016"

/0.020"

/0.028"

/0.028"

/0.028"

/0.028"

/0.028"

/0.028"

/0.028"

CodeCode

3197-100

3197-200

3197-300

3197-400

3197-500

3197-600

3197-700

3197-800

3197-900

3597-100

3597-200

3597-300

3597-400

3597-500

3597-600

3597-700

3597-800

3597-900

Resolution: 0.001mm/0.00005"

Withadjustable anvils

Buttons:

RS232 output, supplied with data output cable

Supplied with standard rods

Packed in wooden box

Micrometer within 200mm/8 have casting frame,

over 200mm/8 have pipe frame

on/off, data set,mm/in, ABS/INC ,data output

IP54protection

SR44 battery,with one spare battery, auto power off

is

Carbide tips

Withbatterycover wrench

"

"

3597

Graduation: metric 0.01mm

inch 0.001

Withadjustable anvils

Micrometer within 200mm/8 casting frame,

over 200mm/8 pipe frame

Ratchet stop,

Withzero adjusting wrench

Supplied with standard rods

Packed in wooden box

"

"have

"have

carbide tips

Code Range Point

SR0.4mm

SR0.5mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

SR0.7mm

3297-100

3297-200

3297-300

3297-400

3297-500

3297-600

3297-700

3297-800

3297-900

5-100mm

100-200mm

200-300mm

300-400mm

400-500mm

500-600mm

600-700mm

700-800mm

800-900mm

Code Range Point

SR0.016

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

"

0.020"

0.028"

0.028"

0.028"

0.028"

0.028"

0.028"

0.028"

3297-4

3297-8

3297-12

3297-16

3297-20

3297-24

3297-28

3297-32

3297-36

0.2-4"

4-8"

8-12"

12-16

16-20

20-24

24-28

28-32

32-36

"

"

"

"

"

"

3197

P76


